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10 km

Dos.

325
273
324
128
148
320
294
317
200
82
146
143
276
145
112
302
212
81
323
133
94
126
295
402
179
102
260
303
202
318
170
149
30
232
93
157
178
127
305
45
274
70
285
182
230
205
79
40
158
24
199
%
272
267

216
280
281

Nom

BEZABIM Tesfeym
STIMOLO Mathias
CEVALTE Romain
CHAFIK Abdennebi
COSPEREC Vincent
DEREGARD Laurent
CACAUT Patrice
ESTEVES Eric
STIMOLO Guillaume
MOYSE Jerome
CORBIERE Eric
BOCQUET Philippe
CHWAL Alexandre
CADART Dominique
DE LA GORCE Sebastien
DOUSPIS Stephane
PESCHER Stephane
ZEDOUARD Thierry
MORELLA Emmanuel
SARI Dylan
GENDRE Anael
PRUNAUX Olivier
LEGENDRE Thomas
PAYET Bernard
APCHER Gilles
LEROUX Aurelie

DE ALMEIDA Franck
CABARET Léo
BRICHE Gregory
BULSTRA Julien
FOSSAT Axel
DESCHOUX Cedric
FLESCH Jean-paul
TEIXEIRA Manuel
BLONDEAU Benjamin
MARTINEZ Alexandre
CABRIT Pascal
CHAMBE Paul
POULIQUEN Alexandre
LHOMEL Christophe
ALVAREZ Quentin
CODRON Clement
VALLEE Benjamin
HALLIER Gael
FERREIRA Sergio
BICHE Olivier
GALLIANO Gerard
MILLE Franck
MOAL Andre
POUSSARD Bruno
JEANNOT Nicolas
DJABELA Thomas
BODIN Bruno
BEAUMONT Jacky
LENGLET Francis
BOULAY Thierry
MOUCLARD Eric
LAROSE Jocelyn

Course des Coteaux

Temps

00:35:12
00:36:09
00:36:44
00:36:54
00:37:37
00:38:12
00:38:51
00:39:24
00:39:42
00:40:08
00:40:21
00:40:21
00:40:43
00:40:44
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:41:02
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:37
00:41:59
00:42:01
00:42:12
00:42:41
00:42:45
00:42:55
00:43:07
00:43:12
00:43:13
00:43:13
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:43:59
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:28
00:44:29
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:44:57
00:45:11
00:45:22

10km

Clt Cat.

1SEM
2SEM
3SEM
ivim
4SEM
wv2m
2V2m
5SEM
1ESM
2Vim
3Vv2m
3Vim
6SE M
a2 M
4ViMm
5Vim
6V1M
7SEM
5V2m
2ESM
8SEM
6V2 M
9SEM
Vv2m
Vim
1SE F
10SE M
11SEM
8ViM
12SEM
3ESM
13SEM
8vV2 M
14SEM
15SEM
9Vi M
wovim
16SEM
17SEM
18SEM
19SEM
20SEM
21SEM
22SEM
23SEM
1vim
12vim
V2 M
1vim
wovam
uum
24SEM
1vam
13vim
255EM
12v2m
14vim
26SEM

Club

CSPTT95

PTT95

20-mars-16

95 - Saint-Leu La Forét

LICENCE N° 1547152 C.C. TAVERNY ATHLETIS
LICENCE N° 1214782 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

CCPTT 95
CC TAVERNY

LICENCE N° 871872 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM
LICENCE N° 1399635 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 308640 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM

RUNNING EVASION

LICENCE N° 1191259 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

US MERY A.C

RUNNING EVASION
CSPTT95

US MERY A.C

LICENCE N° 1809242 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 609258 S/L TULLE A.C

LICENCE N° 1530481 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

US MERY A.C

LICENCE N° 1758893 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

CHAVILLES ATHLE

LICENCE N° 186516 A.S LES FOULEES DU VE

LICENCE N° 1723575 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS
RUNNING EVASION - PLESSIS BOUCHARD

US MERY A.C

LICENCE N° 1827698 U.S EZANVILLE-ECOUE

ﬂ‘\ Edité par ChronoPro
i www.chronopro.net

L

V. (km/h)

17,05
16,60
16,33
16,26
15,95
15,71
15,44
15,23
15,11
14,95
14,87
14,87
14,74
14,73
14,70
14,68
14,66
14,62
14,57
14,55
14,42
14,29
14,28
14,22
14,06
14,04
13,98
13,92
13,89
13,88
13,88
13,82
13,81
13,78
13,77
13,70
13,69
13,69
13,69
13,67
13,66
13,64
13,63
13,62
13,52
13,51
13,49
13,49
13,43
13,41
13,39
13,38
13,38
13,37
13,36
13,35
13,28
13,23
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Cit

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

10 km

Dos.

204
268

343
259
142
164
278
65

152
258
206
256
163
110
49

144
147

176
192
75
165
167
262
337
282
250
299
105
98

277
346
208
85
160
248
54
286
209
321

99
154
103
297
197
155
304
203

97
222
300
247

Nom

LEGRAND Marc
BACKES Florian

COIA Nicolas
NICOLLE Michel
DJODI Jerome

AIT TAYEB Djamel
VINCENT Alexis

BRIU Baptistin
LENOIR Philippe
MEURANT Sebastien
GIROUX Anne-marie
GRAFF Serge
FUNARO Pierre
OULD BASCOU Pauline
SANDERE Matthieu
LAREE Louis

MILLE Frederic
BOUTINEAU Stephane
COSPEREC Philippe
NORBERT Yann
SOUFI Faouzia
TOURET Marc
CHELLAT Arab
DOURDIN Laurent
TOULGOAT Jean-yves
SORIEUL Sandrine
RICHARD Francois
BALSON Lucas
GODICHAUD Jean-claude
GAUDY Alexandre
LEROUX Catherine
MARCHAND Frederic
GUILBAUD Hubert
GOUDE Christophe
RASOLOARISON Olivier
MARTIN Ronan
DELAMARRE Sebastien
PLANAGE Matthieu
PAYRAT Herve
DENDIEVEL Jean
WAHNICH Louis
RICHARD Pascal
MOULINS Eric

LEDU Michel
RICHELIEU Julien
BALLOT Didier

LANG Jacques
MOLLET Dominique
HADANGUE Arnaud
RAMOS Lois
LANGARD Christophe
MARTINS Jonathan
GOSNET Thierry

DE MACEDO Antonio
BRETON Laurent
BUTEL Nathalie
COPOL Gerard

SOLE Michel

Course des Coteaux 20-mars-16
95 - Saint-Leu La Forét

Temps

00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:27
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:42
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:45:51
00:45:54
00:45:54
00:45:54
00:45:58
00:46:00
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:51
00:46:51
00:47:10
00:47:17
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:21
00:47:30
00:47:33
00:47:33
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:59
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:05
00:48:11
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:35
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:49:03
00:49:12
00:49:12
00:49:14
00:49:20
00:49:28
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:38
00:49:57
00:50:06
00:50:09
00:50:21
00:50:27
00:50:38
00:50:46

10km

Clt Cat.

13vam
ivam
27SEM
14v2m
28SEM
15vVi M
29SEM
1CAM
16Vim
17ViMm
1V1iF
i5v2m
6v2m
2SE F
30SEM
2CAM
vam
18Vi M
2V3 M
31SEM
2V1F
19vVi M
20Vi M
21Vi M
22Vi M
3V1F
23Vi M
2Jum
3Vvam
18v2 ™M
1V3F
24Vi M
25Vi M
26V1i M
m9v2m
32SEM
33SEM
4ESM
27V1iM
4vVi M
3CAM
20V2 M
28Vi M
21V2 M
34SEM
22V2 M
23V2 M
4V1F
29V1i M
30ViM
31Vl M
35SEM
32Vi M
33ViM
34V1i M
3SEF
35ViM
5Vi M

Club

AURESNES SUR OISE
LICENCE N° 1809253 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS
LICENCE N° 1777297 C.C. TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 1018903 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS
LICENCE N° 1262235 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 1077514 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 1784879 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 742663 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM

LICENCE N° 1817535 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

GROUPE THALES

CSPTT 95

LICENCE N° 1374461 C.O CHAMBLY

US MERY A.C
US MERY A.C

LICENCE N° 120548 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM
LICENCE N° 575725 US DASSAULT ARGENTEU

CSPTT
LICENCE N° 55611145 CSPTT 95

US MERY A.C
LICENCE N° 1290225 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS
US MERY A.C

LICENCE N°952749 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM

US MERY A.C

-
ﬂ;ﬁ Edité par ChronoPro
i www.chronopro.net

L)

V. (km/h)

13,22
187211}
13,20
13,20
13,18
13,17
13,13
13,11
13,11
13,09
13,07
13,07
13,07
13,05
13,04
12,94
12,92
12,81
12,81
12,72
12,69
12,68
12,68
12,67
12,63
12,62
12,62
12,58
12,56
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,48
12,45
12,43
12,42
12,35
12,32
12,31
12,31
12,23
12,20
12,20
12,19
12,16
12,13
12,12
12,11
12,11
12,10
12,09
12,01
11,98
11,96
11,92
11,89
11,85
11,82
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Cit

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
le4

166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174

10 km

Dos.

62
184
242
139
233

72
298

63

156
187
332

193
39
162
150
19
191
23
236
120
269
284
151
90
257
288
265
61
122
255
336
319
174
251
76
134
227
83

78
48
28
190
329
328
124
13
125
91
188
46
198
341
159
229
254

Nom

VIAULT Jean-luc
BABIN Luc

LABRUT Eric
DECOUPIGNY Nicolas
PLEZ Christophe
BOBARD Frederic
DUFRAICHE Yannick
SOUHAUT Pascal
ADNASSE Francoise
MARQUET Julien
TRICHET benoit
VERBRY Romane
LORRAIN Celine
WADIER Richard
ARTIS Didier

SAADI Moussa
DIALLO Souleymane
MURAT David
SAINT-LOUBERT Yoann
LEROUX Audrey
DELPLACE Vincent
GILLARD Yann
DUEDAL Philippe
PENFORNIS Francois
FLAGET Thierry
THIEVON Patrick
GILLES Daniel
LAMBERT Gerard
ATHMANI Xavier mehdi
TAVILLA Roberto
LASSERRE Caroline
SOULE Leo

DEBRAY Thomas
SACKMANN Alexandre
RAFION Mounir
RIMBAUD Philippe
DETOURBET Patrick
ROUX Fanny

KUNTZ Thierry
ANTOINE Christophe
FLEURY Gaelle
DELAROCHE Philippe
BERCKMANS Claudie
RODRIGUEZ Emmanuel
THEVENEAU Franck
BOSCHER Francoise
GOYAT Michel

BEAU Marie
RODRIGUEZ Frederique
STEINHOFF Bernard
BLIN Vincent
RAIMBAULT Jacques
BERLOT Baptiste
TOURAT Laurent
CHIOZZOTTO Maxime
MONGIS Stephane
RIVES Veronique
SOULE Hubert

Course des Coteaux

Temps

00:50:59
00:51:05
00:51:24
00:51:27
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:45
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:12
00:52:15
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:19
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:35
00:52:43
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:52:48
00:53:07
00:53:09
00:53:16
00:53:22
00:53:25
00:53:27
00:53:27
00:53:30
00:53:33
00:53:36
00:53:41
00:53:47
00:53:49
00:53:49
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:03
00:54:04
00:54:05
00:54:07
00:54:07
00:54:08
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:14
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:20
00:54:29

10km

Clt Cat.

36V1M
24V2 M
37ViM
25V2 M
38ViM
36SEM
39Vi M
40ViM
1V2F
37SEM
41ViM
4SE F
5SE F
42VvimM
43VimM
26V2 M
27V2 M
44ViM
38SEM
6SE F
45ViM
28V2 M
29V2 M
39SEM
46Vi M
30v2 M
31v2 ™M
6V M
47ViM
32v2 M
7SEF
4CAM
40SE M
48Vi M
41SEM
33v2 M
Vi Mm
S5V1F
34V2 M
42SEM
8SE F
49vVi M
2V3F
50Vi M
51ViM
2V2 F
35vV2 M
6V1F
7V1F
52Vi M
53ViM
8Vi M
5CAM
43SEM
44SEM
54V1 M
3V2F
55Vi M

Club

RUNNING EVASION 95

RUNNING EVASION 95

20-mars-16
95 - Saint-Leu La Forét

V. (km/h)

11,77
11,75
11,67
11,66
11,65
11,64
11,63
11,62
11,61

LICENCE N° 1779515 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS 11,59

GROUPE THALES

11,58
11,56
11,56
11,55
11,49

LICENCE N° 969733 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM 11,48
LICENCE N° 809227 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM 11,48

GROUPE THALES

11,47
11,47

RUNNING EVASION - PLESSIS BOUCHARD 11,45

11,45
11,44
11,41
11,38

LICENCE N° 1684640 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS 11,37
LICENCE N° 1090487 AMBERIEUX MARATHON 11,37
LICENCE N° 929329 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISM 11,36

RUNNING EVASION 95

ST LEU

GROUPE THALES

LICENCE N° T196523 PASS RUNNING

GROUPE THALES

CS CLICHY

11,30
11,29
11,26
11,24
11,23
11,23
11,23
11,21
11,20
11,19
11,18
11,16
11,15
11,15
11,15
11,14
11,12
11,12
11,10
11,10
11,09
11,09
11,09
11,08
11,07
11,07
11,06
11,06

LICENCE N° 1653526 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS 11,05

LICENCE N° 308639 AC BEAUCHAMP

-
ﬂﬁ Edité par ChronoPro
i www.chronopro.net

L)

11,04
11,01
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Cit

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

10 km

Dos.

60
137
177

92
180

32
211

12
114
194
118
342
166

37
330
261
172
334

86
119
104
214

21
153
173
171
279
249
161
234
217
271
231
327
226
322
270
219
296

50

25
221
220

44

42

87
183

89
186
185
287
241

17
245
331
253

33
345

Nom

BOUVIER Jean-claude
LE DISEZ Bruno
DEBUIRE Fabien
BRETON Stephane
OUBELLOUCH Fatima
LAGNADO-LEGER Manon
BENABBOU Yahya
VILLENEUVE Sebastien
CHOPLAIN David
LABRUYERE Frederic
VENANT Bruno
DUTERTRE Alexandre
SOULIE Muriel
DEBAECKER Clement
BERTIN Stéphane
LORIT Benjamin
LAVAUD Sophie
VERBRUGGHE Alain
CRESSENVILLE Jean-yves
MOREAU Eric
VALARY Nadine
BAYEUL Bertrand
DUC Sebastien
LABBACI Denise
DESCAS Muguette
CABRIT Gerard

BRIU Lionel

LEROY Nadia
QUINETTE Thierry
KIELAR Philippe
DUTHOIS Catherine
BODIN Sylvain
VARLOT Martine
PLANSON Jeannine
GOMES Cedrico
LESZNEWSKI Guillaume
CARREL Paul

VAGNE lIsabelle
MEREUZE Laurent
LEGER Pascal

PROU Maud

DE CARRARA Albane
DALBOSCO Michael
LABOURDETTE Celia
PANTIGNY Christophe
DORMOY Sandrine
BELLOEIL Daniel
GILLON Nathalie
CELLIER Jean-luc
PACUK-CELLIER Paulina
FETRICH Issad
TARDIEUX Pascal
BERLOT Roland
DOUCHET Tony

RAT Benjamin

FURIC Jean-louis
LEGER Bertrand
ACOSTA Margaux

Course des Coteaux 20-mars-16
95 - Saint-Leu La Forét

Temps

00:54:30
00:54:32
00:54:32
00:54:33
00:54:35
00:54:37
00:54:37
00:54:42
00:54:44
00:54:48
00:54:49
00:54:50
00:54:50
00:54:51
00:54:53
00:54:53
00:54:56
00:55:01
00:55:01
00:55:03
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:24
00:55:28
00:55:28
00:55:47
00:55:56
00:55:59
00:56:01
00:56:04
00:56:15
00:56:22
00:56:25
00:56:35
00:56:39
00:56:46
00:56:46
00:56:50
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:08
00:57:08
00:57:08
00:57:11
00:57:12
00:57:18
00:57:29
00:57:37
00:57:43
00:57:45
00:57:45
00:57:57
00:58:00
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:31
00:58:36
00:58:37

L)

10km

Clt Cat.

2V4m
56V1 M
57ViM
58Vi M
8V1F
9SE F
59V1i M
60V1 M
61V1 M
62V1i M
36V2 M
45SEM
9V1F
46SEM
63V1 M
64V1 M
4V2 F
9V M
65V1 M
66V1 M
3V3F
67V1i M
47SEM
10V1F
10SE F
10V3 M
68V1 M
11SEF
37v2 M
38V2 M
11V1iF
39v2 M
12V1F
4V3F
48SEM
69V1 M
70ViM
5V2F
71ViM
40v2 M
12SE F
13SEF
49SEM
14SEF
50SE M
13V1F
41V2 M
6V2 F
72Vi M
14V1F
42v2 M
43v2 M
3vam
44V2 M
51SEM
11V3 M
45v2 M
15SE F

Club

LICENCE N° 607432 DOMONT ATHLE
US MERY A.C

US MERY A.C
LICENCE N° 1827701 U.S. EZANVILLE-ECOUE

LICENCE N° 1087665 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 1819100 US DASSAULT ARGENTE
LICENCE N° 1787007 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

LICENCE N° 1691186 U.S EZANVILLE-ECOUE

CSPTT95

PASS RUNNING N° T195605

ST LEU

LICENCE N° 1754626 U.S EZANVILLE-ECOUE

RUNNING EVASION - PLESSIS BOUCHARD

LICENCE N° T196449 PASS RUNNING

GROUPE THALES
GROUPE THALES
CC TAVERNY

Edité par ChronoPro
www.chronopro.net

V. (km/h)

11,01
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,99
10,99
10,99
10,97
10,96
10,95
10,95
10,94
10,94
10,94
10,93
10,93
10,92
10,91
10,91
10,90
10,85
10,85
10,83
10,82
10,82
10,76
10,73
10,72
10,71
10,70
10,67
10,64
10,64
10,60
10,59
10,57
10,57
10,56
10,51
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,49
10,49
10,47
10,44
10,41
10,40
10,39
10,39
10,35
10,34
10,32
10,32
10,25
10,24
10,24
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Cit

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

288
289
290

10 km

Dos.

68
283
95
101
71
100
135
132

69
238
225
36
31
181
77
109
293
292
131
210
338
344
339
207
121
115
10
88
224
59
58
113
168
136
140
228
169
243
244
239
16
73
74
340
189
80
240
66
51

264
275
290
291
38
141
116

Nom

PLAIDEAU Christophe
SOBRAL Steve
LOGHRIEB Olivier
LEDAN Jacques
SAADA Olivier
CADORET Daniel
ARGENTIN Jean-michel
SARI Caroline
BISCHOFF Alexandra
SAMBET Laurent

DE OLIVEIRA Fernando
ROCHE Sylvain
DEBAECKER Joelle
ENGEL Vincent
BELLOEIL Charlotte
DETOURBET Ingrid
LAREE Catherine
SERSOUB Manon
VILLE Jack

PICARD Patricia
DRIDECHE Mohamed
TRAVERS Marie
BRAEM Romain
MARESCAUX Jefferson
D'ALESIO Christophe
BOITEL Thierry

LE LAN Louis

OSCAR Elisabete
GILLON Noemie
MARQUES Carlos
THULLIER Stephane
THULLIER Myriam
CHAVRIACOUTY Teddy
MOITEL Justine
PHILIPONEAU Francois
SAVY Richard
LEVENTIS Anne
PHILBERT Laura
CARDI Laurent
DELHOME Sebastien
FROMAGEOT Jerome
DAVROUX Jean-luc

LE GUEN Aurore

LE GUEN Denis
DUBOIS Renaud
ZENIE Amelie
GALLIANO Marie-antonia
FROMAGEOT Nicolas
RAYNAL Sophie
LEGER Claire

DUBOST Jonathan
PIERRE Patrice

ABBAS Khadija
GUENERAT Marie helene
GUENERAT Lucien
ARTIS Mihaela
PEYRINAUD Celine
HALBERT Baptiste

Course des Coteaux 20-mars-16
95 - Saint-Leu La Forét

Temps

00:58:40
00:58:41
00:58:51
00:59:17
00:59:17
00:59:18
00:59:18
00:59:22
00:59:50
00:59:50
00:59:54
00:59:55
00:59:56
00:59:57
01:00:00
01:00:11
01:00:13
01:00:20
01:00:20
01:00:21
01:00:25
01:00:30
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:00:32
01:00:52
01:00:55
01:01:00
01:01:24
01:01:39
01:01:46
01:01:46
01:01:51
01:01:51
01:02:17
01:02:22
01:02:37
01:02:42
01:02:43
01:02:46
01:02:55
01:03:02
01:03:04
01:03:04
01:03:04
01:03:04
01:03:08
01:03:34
01:03:58
01:04:05
01:04:18
01:04:18
01:04:22
01:04:23
01:04:23
01:04:33
01:04:34
01:04:55

10km

Clt Cat.

73ViM
74V1 M
52SEM
12v3 M
53SEM
13Vv3 M
75ViM
V2 F
16SE F
76V1i M
77ViM
54SEM
8V2F
55SEM
17SEF
18SEF
9V2 F
19SE F
56SE M
15V1F
46V2 M
1ES F
57SEM
58SEM
59SEM
14Vv3 M
4vaMm
16V1F
2ESF
78Vi M
79Vi M
10V2 F
60SE M
20SE F
5vV4 M
80vViM
S5V3F
21SEF
47V2 M
81ViM
82VvimM
48V2 M
22SEF
49v2 M
61SEM
23SEF
17V1F
62SE M
18V1F
3ESF
63SEM
15V3 M
24SEF
1V4F
16V3m
19V1F
20V1F
64SE M

Club

US MERY A.C
US MERY A.C

US MERY A.C

LICENCE N° 1157931 C.C. TAVERNY ATHLETI

LICENCE N° 1304761 C.C TAVERNY ATHLETIS

TEAM 4 RUN

LICENCE N° 535464 LES GALOPINS

US MERY A.C

LICENCE N° 1592223 A.C BEAUCHAMP

GROUPE THALES
LICENCE N° 1657177 FREE RUNNER LE CLUB

LICENCE N° A68837C TRIATHLON STADE Fran

ST LEU

Edité par ChronoPro
www.chronopro.net

V. (km/h)

10,23
10,22
10,20
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,12
10,11
10,03
10,03
10,02
10,01
10,01
10,01
10,00
9,97
9,96
9,94
9,94
9,94
9,93
9,92
9,91
9,91
9,91
9,86
9,85
9,84
9,77
9,73
9,71
9,71
9,70
9,70
9,63
9,62
9,58
9,57
9,57
9,56
9,54
9,52
9,51
9,51
9,51
9,51
9,50
9,44
9,38
9,36
9,33
9,33
9,32
9,32
9,32
9,30
9,29
9,24
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Cit

291
292

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

10 km

Dos.

333
266
117
301
41
263
111
56
84
252
195
29
196
401
52
130
129
14
18
223
306
106
289

Nom

ELALOUF Emmanuel

CAPEZZONE DE JOANNON Axelle

VENANT Marie
PANETTA Laurent
LEGRAND Patrick
GAUTIER Jean-pierre
PIQUE Gregory
FERREIRA Christel
ROZE Nathalie
RIMBAUD Annie
DIEU Karine
PRUCHON Francis
LECLERCQ Emmanuelle
NISHIDA PERRIN Mitsuko
LEGER Alice

MENKE Ingrid
MECHIN Didier
TITOLO Patrice
RODARIE Isabelle
MULLER Laura
GARIN Cyriaque
LEROY Jean-robert
POULLAIN Hélene

Course des Coteaux

Temps

01:05:20
01:05:53
01:05:55
01:06:15
01:06:17
01:06:26
01:06:27
01:06:29
01:06:48
01:07:22
01:07:24
01:07:51
01:07:54
01:08:12
01:08:33
01:08:36
01:08:36
01:08:59
01:09:15
01:10:11
01:10:21
01:12:05
01:14:46

w

10km

Clt Cat.

50vV2 M
4ESF
25SE F
65SE M
17vam
18V3 M
83ViM
26SE F
11V2 F
12V2 F
21V1F
51v2 M
27SEF
2VAF
28SE F
22V1F
84V1i M
52v2 M
29SE F
SESF
66SE M
19Vv3 M
23V1F

Club

US MERY AC

20-mars-16
95 - Saint-Leu La Forét

V. (km/h)

9,18
9,11
9,10
9,06
9,05
9,03
9,03
9,02
8,98
8,91
8,90
8,84
8,84
8,80
8,75

LICENCE N° 1556755 C.C. TAVERNY ATHLETI 8,75
LICENCE N° 1735005 C.C. TAVERNY ATHLETIS 8,75

LICENCE N° 1152475

Edité par ChronoPro
www.chronopro.net

8,70
8,66
8,55
8,53
8,32
8,02
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